
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

Nr.
21
96
56
45
99
98
70
55
85
51
66
53
88

Nome
FERNANDO DIAS SILVA
CAIO BALDOINO
PAULO GUIMARAES ROME
LUCAS MACEDO BATITUCC
EDU ACETO
FABIO NISHI
THIAGO SAMPAIO CASTIL
PAULO FERREIRA
HUGO FERNANDO
MATEUS HENRIQUE S. LU
RONALDO FRANCISCO CR
MATEUS SHIODI MORITA
THICAO

Classe
A
C
C
C
INSTRUTOR
INSTRUTOR
C
C
C
C
C
C
A

Melhor Tm
1:42.065
1:42.228
1:49.878
1:50.413
1:51.390
1:53.712
1:54.249
1:55.001
1:56.466
1:57.202
2:01.940
2:12.747

-.---

Na volta
4
4
6
5
1
2
3
3
2
5
3
5
0

Dif
-

+0.163
+7.813
+8.348
+9.325

+11.647
+12.184
+12.936
+14.401
+15.137
+19.875
+30.682

-

2o. melhor
1:42.151
1:42.732
1:50.224
1:53.541
1:55.633
2:06.019
1:55.776
1:55.341
1:56.802
1:57.888
2:03.502
2:14.267

-.---

Melhor Spd
95,233
95,082
88,462
88,033
87,261
85,479
85,077
84,521
83,458
82,934
79,711
73,222

-

Modelo
NINJA 4

KAWAS
KAWAS

BMW S 
BMW G

SUZUKI
SUZUKI
YAMAH

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience - Circuito Cacapava
Track

6C

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

26/03/2022 15:12
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